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GHSA Game Day State Championship - QUALIFYING ROUND

December 4, 2025
FINALISTS-2A

TEAM NAME
Columbus High School
Morgan County High School
Hart County High School
Sonoraville High School
Stephens County High School
Lovett High School
Pike County High School
Union County High School
Rockmart High School
Carver High School
Thomson High School
Shaw High School
North Murray High School
Salem High School
Ringgold High School
Rutland High School
East Jackson High School
Hebron Christian Academy

FINAL
SCORE
195.100
193.750
192.650
185.200
182.300
177.500
176.050
164.650
160.900
158.300
157.550
153.000
152.000
151.900
150.050
148.000
145.250
139.750



