## GHSA Game Day State Championship - QUALIFYING ROUND December 4, 2025 FINALISTS-2A

		FINAL
	TEAM NAME	SCORE
1	Columbus High School	195.100
2	Morgan County High School	193.750
3	Hart County High School	192.650
4	Sonoraville High School	185.200
5	Stephens County High School	182.300
6	Lovett High School	177.500
7	Pike County High School	176.050
8	Union County High School	164.650
9	Rockmart High School	160.900
10	Carver High School	158.300
11	Thomson High School	157.550
12	Shaw High School	153.000
13	North Murray High School	152.000
14	Salem High School	151.900
15	Ringgold High School	150.050
16	Rutland High School	148.000
17	East Jackson High School	145.250
18	Hebron Christian Academy	139.750